
Lucy School Calendar 2022-2023 
 

Monday, August 8 New and 2nd year returning faculty and staff report for training, August 8 - 
12th 

Friday, August 12 All faculty and staff report   

Thursday, August 25 Back To School Meet and Greet Your Teacher 4:00-5:30 

Monday, August 29 First day of school! 

Preschool: MTW, 5-day students and kindergarten dismiss at noon (no 
lunch) 
1st – 8th grades attend full day 
No before care or after care 

Tuesday, August 30 Preschool: dismisses at 1 pm (lunch included) 
K – 8th attend full day 
Before and after care begins 

Thursday, September 1 Preschool: Y3 dismiss at 11:45; PK 3 Th/F dismiss at 12 pm (no lunch), 5-
day students attend full day 

Friday, September 2 All students attend full day 

Monday, September 5 Labor Day: school closed 

Tuesday, September 13 Back-to-School Night for all parents: 6:30-8:00 pm  

Friday, September 30 School closed: Professional Development Day  

Friday, October 11 Interims sent home grades 4th - 8th 

Thursday, October 27 1 pm dismissal for all classes (aftercare available) 

Friday, October 28 
School closed – Parent/Teacher Conferences 7:30 am-6:00 pm 
(complimentary childcare available during conference appointment) 

Saturday, November 12 Annual Luce Fund Auction! 

Tuesday, November 22 First trimester ends 

Wed., Nov. 23- Fri., Nov. 25 School closed: Thanksgiving & Native American Heritage Day Holiday 

Monday, November 28 School closed: Teacher Workday 

Wednesday, November 30 2023-2024 Priority enrollment for currently enrolled families begins and 
contracts issued 



Friday, December 9 Progress reports sent home K-8th grades 

Mon., Dec. 19-Fri., Dec. 30 School closed: Winter Recess; school opens January 2rd ⛄ 
Dec. 19th Professional Development Day for teachers 

Monday, January 16 School closed: Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Friday, January 20 Deadline for priority admission consideration for currently enrolled families 
Interims sent home grades 4th-8th 

Monday, February 20 School closed: Presidents Day (*possible snow make-up day) 

Thursday, March 2 1 pm dismissal for all classes (aftercare available) 

Friday, March 3 
School closed – Parent/Teacher Conferences 7:20 am-6:00 pm 
(complimentary childcare available during conference appointment) 

Friday, March 10 End of 2nd trimester 

Monday, March 13 School closed: Teacher Workday 

Friday, March 24 Progress reports sent home K-8th 

Mon., April 3-Fri., April 7 School closed: Spring Break 🌞 

Friday, April 28 Interims sent home grades 4-8th 

Monday, May 29 School closed: Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 7 Last Day for MTW PK classes; normal dismissal, 8th Grade Graduation 

Thursday, June 8 Progress reports sent home K-7th 

Last day for aftercare 

Friday, June 9 
1:00 pm dismissal and last day for all PK and all K-7th Grade Students: End-
of-Year Picnic and Barn Dance (all school) 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, June 14 Last day for teachers & staff  

Please note that we have marked (3) possible inclement weather make-up days: 

• Monday, December 19th, Monday, February 20th, Monday, March 13th   
• We have already incorporated extra days into our calendar; the school will communicate 

if we need to use the additional make-up days (there are 178 school days scheduled) 
 

Daily Schedule: 
PreK - Kindergarten Monday - Thursday 8:50 AM - 3:10 PM Note: Hours of the program are 
9:00-3:00; drop off begins at 8:50 and pick up begins at 2:50 



1st - 4th Grade Monday - Thursday 8:40 AM- 3:20 PM Note: Hours of the program are 8:45-
3:15, drop off begins at 8:35 and pick up begins at 3:05 

5th - 8th Grade Monday - Thursday 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM Note: Hours of the program are 8:40-
3:20, drop off begins at 8:30 and pick up begins at 3:20 

All programs dismiss from 1:50-2:10 each Friday. 

 

 


